Number of
shares

As a
Percentage

(I) (II)) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)

individuals )

  SUB TOTAL (B) (2) 5 21,22,065 21,22,065 47.41 47.41 0 0.00

  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 5 21,22,065 21,22,065 47.41 47.41 0 0.00

  TOTAL (A)+(B) 13 44,75,893 23,53,828 52.59 52.59 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

  GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 13 44,75,893 23,53,828 52.59 52.59 0 0.00

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the listing of Equity Shares.
The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

66

B. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group
(individuals and companies).

Sr.
No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue

Capital
No. of Equity

Shares
% of Post-

Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoter

1. Sachin Shridhar 6,80,042 15.19 6,80,042 11.12

2. Starlit Finance Limited 7,45,733 16.66 7,45,733 12.19

 Promoter Group

1. Surinder Pal 1,69,420 3.79 1,69,420 2.77

2. Lalit Sharma 32,000 0.71 32,000 0.52

3. Purabi Shridhar 2,500 0.06 2,500 0.04

4. Meenakshi Kumar 2,500 0.06 2,500 0.04

5. Starlit Infrastructure Limited 6,31,633 14.11 6,31,633 10.33

6. Yogesh Kumar Gupta 90,000 2.01 90,000 1.47

 Total 23,53,828 52.59 23,53,828 38.49

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table
below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Mr. Sachin Shridhar 6,80,042 10.15

Starlit Finance Limited 7,45,733 10.00

Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of this Draft Prospectus are
as under:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % age of pre-Issue capital

1. Pyramid Sales Pvt Ltd 14,94,375 33.39

2. Starlit Finance Ltd. 7,45,733 16.66